
Gondia - Wadsa Passenger (UnReserved)/58806 - Pass - SECR 
G/Gondia Junction to WSA/Wadsa 

2h 30m - 103 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 G Gondia Junction 19:10 2 1 0 58 311 SECR
2 GKT Gankhera Halt 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 10 49 321 SECR
3 HDM Hirdamali 19:27 19:29 2m 1 1 15 52 333 SECR
4 PQH Pindkepar Halt 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 19 70 342 SECR
5 GNL Gonglee 19:44 19:46 2m 1 1 29 74 296 SECR
6 KSIH Khodseoni 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 38 49 SECR
7 SNV Sondad 20:04 20:06 2m 2 1 46 66 SECR
8 GMI Gond Umri 20:13 20:14 1m 0 1 54 84 SECR
9 DEW Dewalgaon 20:25 20:27 2m 1 1 69 33 SECR
10 BFF Barabhati 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 73 63 SECR
11 AJU Arjuni 20:41 20:43 2m 1 1 80 42 SECR
12 WDG Wadegaon 20:54 20:56 2m 1 1 87 55 SECR
13 ARNG Arun Nagar 21:03 21:04 1m 0 1 94 16 SECR
14 WSA Wadsa 21:40 0 1 103 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (07:26)

May 03 2024 (07:26)

1

1


